SPECIAL PUBLIC AUCTION
23 February 2013 Saturday 9:00 AM
NOW @ ONLY 11% INTEREST/ANNUM (FIXED FOR 15 YEARS)
STILL NO CREDIT CHECKING

Function Room No. 1, 28th Flr. UnionBank Plaza
Meralco Ave. cor. Onyx Rd., Ortigas Ctr., Pasig City

R E D E N | L

Zero-Interest

for the 1 00/ o

DOWNPAYMENT!!!
6 MONTHS TO PAY)

15 YEARS
TO PAY!!!

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION AREA MIN. BID PROPERTY DESCRIPTION AREA MIN. BID
PARANAQUE CITY - Marcelo Green Vill., Brgy. Moonwalk (nr SM Bicutan/San Antonio Valley Subd.) GEN. TRIAS, CAVITE - Tierra Nevada Subd., Brgy. San Francisco (near Le Rica Subd.)
1 [*House & Lot / Lot 9 Blk 2 Ph 6, Isabelle Manor LA180/FA146 10,430,000 = 41 H&L /Lot 46 Blk 6 San Buenaventura Street, Tierra Del Fuego, Phase 6-A, |LA99/FA 108 2,070,000
2 *Townhouse / Lot 27-B Blk 1 Phase 6, Isabelle Manor LA72/FA182 6,910,000 TERNATE, CAVITE - Caylabne Bay Resort, Brgy. Sapang (approx. 18km from Puerto Azul)
3 *House & Lot/ Lot 1 Blk 21 Phase 4, Isabelle Manor LA398 / FA440| 16,670,000 | | 42 |Condominium / Unit 6103 Building No. 61, Las Casas De Cala Buena FA 67 3,500,000
PARANAQUE CITY -, E. Rodriguez Avenue, Brgy, Moonwalk (near Paranaque Doctor's Hospital) TRECE MARTIRES CITY, CAVITE - Brgy. San Antonio (near Trece Martires Elementary School / LBC)
4 Finished Condo Unit / Unit 305 3/F Cluster 4, The Isabelle Garden Villas FA 20 1,440,000 43 [*Lot / Lot 2104-B, Trece Martires-Tanza Road LA 3,500 27,120,000
5 Finished Condo Unit / Unit 523 & 524 Cluster 4, The Isabelle Garden Villas FA 41 2,880,000 | SAN PEDRO, LAGUNA
6 |Finished Condo Unit / Unit 708 7/F Cluster 3, The Isabelle Garden Villas FA 31 2,180,000 m Lot/ Lot 52 Blk 1 Saint Mary Street, Colina Subd., Brgy. San Antonio LA70 406.000
7 |Bare Condo Unit / Unit 905 9/F Cluster 4, The Isabelle Garden Villas FA 18 1,130,000 (near South Peak / approx. 800m frm Holiday Park main gate) '
8 |Bare Condo Unit / Unit 831 8/F Cluster 4, The Isabelle Garden Villas FA 20 1,260,000 45 Lot/ Lot 54 Blk 1 Saint Mary Street, Colina Subd., Brgy. San Antonio LA 80 464.000
9 |Bare Condo Unit / Unit 802 8/F Cluster 4, The Isabelle Garden Villas FA 31 1,940,000 (near South Peak / approx. 800m frm Holiday Park main gate) '
PARANAQUE CITY - Amvel Land Business Park, Brgy. San Dionisio, Sucat (near SM Sucat / Avida) % *Thse / Lot 5-A Blk 1 Villa Consolacion Subd., Brgy. Ramon Magsaysay LA 40 1180000
10 Residential Condo / Unit 1018 10th Floor Amvel Mansions Tower 1 FA 44 2,600,000 (approx. 1.3km frm La Martena Plaza / near Villa Celestina Townhomes) FA 60 T
PARANAQUE CITY - BF Homes Subd., Phase 2, Brgy. San Dionisio (near SM Hypermart-Sucat) 47 "H8L /Lot 13 Blk 2 Sampaguita Avenue, Sampaguita Village, Brgy. San LA 352 4650.000
11| Thse / Lot 10-C (Unit 1) Don Thomas Martigan Street LA 141/FA 97| 4,350,000 Vicente (near Pacita Complex /South Peak / Holiday Homes Subd.) FA 292 T
PARANAQUE CITY - Raya Garden Condominium, West Service Road of SLEX, Brgy. Merville BINAN, LAGUNA
12 |*Condo / Unit 513 & 514 Bldg. B (Bandung Bldg.) / near Zuellig Pharma FA 120 4,850,000 m *H&L / Lot 28 Blk 25 C.D.0O. Street, South City Homes, LA 150 1150.000
PARANAQUE CITY - Roxas Boulevard corner Airport Road (near Baclaran Redemptorist Church) Brgy. Santo Tomas (near Puregold / La Consolacion College / Flying V) FA 114 T
13 Condo w/ parking / Unit 1801 18th Floor Chateau De Baie Condominium FA 144 5,200,000  STA.ROSA CITY, LAGUNA
PARANAQUE CITY - Multinational Village, Brgy. La Huerta (along Timothy Street) 49 H&L/ Lot 38 Blk 8 Satellite Vilage, Brgy.Sinalhan LA 85 1180.000
14 |H&L / Lot 10 Blk 7 Verdant Heights Subd. BRAND NEW LA120/FA119, 5,800,000 (near Oval Subd. / Sta. Rosa Public Market / City Hall / Terry Town Subd.) FA78 T
15 H&L /Lot 11 Blk 7 Verdant Heights Subd. BRAND NEW LA120/FA119 5,800,000 50 *H&L / Lot 8 Blk 11 JB Village Il, Brgy. Balibago LA 120 1990000
16 |H&L / Lot 21 Blk 7 Verdant Heights Subd. BRAND NEW LA121/FA119| 5,900,000 (near Laguna Northeastern College / Flying V Gas Station / Waltermart) FA 290 T
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

77 |Res'l Condo / Unit 1005 Upper Penthouse Isabelle Royale Hotel and Suite FA 29 2,920,000 97 *Res'l Condo/ Unit 306 3/F La Primera Casita Condominium FA 20 1,100,000

78 |Res'l Condo / Unit 1007 Upper Penthouse Isabelle Royale Hotel and Suite FA 22 2,110,000 98 *Res'l Condo/ Unit 307 3/F La Primera Casita Condominium FA 20 1,100,000

MAKATI CITY - No.1656 Penafrancia cor. Oliman Sts., Brgy. Valenzuela (near Makati City Hall) 99 |*Res'l Condo/ Unit 403 4/F La Primera Casita Condominium FA 20 1,100,000

79 Res'l Condo / Unit 2-B 2nd Floor The Kikusui Star Condominium FA 130 3,950,000 | 100 *Res'l Condo/ Unit 404 4/F La Primera Casita Condominium FA 20 1,100,000

MAKATI CITY - The Kingswood Makati Condominium, Vito Cruz Extension (Penthouse Units) 101|*Res'l Condo/ Unit 503 5/F La Primera Casita Condominium FA 20 1,100,000

80 |Condo with 1 parking slot / Unit P2G 28th & 29th Floors Tower A FA 154 7,800,000  QUEZON CITY (across St. Luke's Medical Center / Trinity University of Asia / St. Joseph College)

81 |Condo with 2 parking slots / Unit P2E 28th & 29th Floors Tower B FA 154 8,100,000 | |102 *Residential Condo / Unit 402 4th Floor The Garden Heights Condominium FA 51 2,600,000

MARIKINA CITY QUEZON CITY

& *Thse / Lot 67-A (No. 50) Gold St., SSS Village, Phase 1, Brgy. Concepcion LA 96 3180000 103 Thse / Unit 4-A Esther St., Goodwill Homes II, Brgy. Bagbag, Novaliches LA 62 2600.000
Dos (near Marist School / Rancho Estate Subd. / Rim Village) FA 107 T (accessible thru Mindanao Avenue / near Kings Point Subd.) FA 83 T

8 *Thse / Lot 24-A Blk 35 (Unit 228TA) Riverside Drive, Provident Village, LA 114 4140000 104 Thse / Lot 1-C Marcelino St., Isidora Hills Subd., Brgy. Holy Spirit LA 87 5.700.000
Brgy. Dela Pena (near Riverbank Mall / Dela Pena Brgy. Hall / SM Marikina) FA 183 T (approx. 1.2k frm Commonwealth Ave/nr Don Enrique Hts/Sandigan Bayan) FA 204 T

o Lot/ Lot 12 Blk 18 (No.117) Aquarius St., Cinco Hermanos Subd., LA 700 12.000.000 105 Thse/ Lot 4-B Rossano Ville Perra Crest Townhomes, Brgy. Tandang Sora LA 112 8.470.000
Brgy. Industrial Valley Complex(Calumpang) / (nr Monte Vista / Blue Ridge) T (inside Pillar Vill./approx. 450m frm IEMELIF Church/nr St. James College) FA 213 T

TAYTAY, RIZAL 106 H&L / Lot 1 Blk 8 cor. Saigon & Melbourne Sts., Vista Real Classica Village, LA 349 8.500.000

85 Thse / Lot 7 Blk 3 Summerfield Villas, Brgy. San Juan (approx. 850m LA 45 1750000 Brgy. Matandang Balara (entrance @ Ever Gotesco Commonwealth) FA 372 T
frm Rizal Avenue / 3.7km frm Municipal Hall / near SM City Taytay) FA 80 T CALOOCAN CITY

o6 H&L / Lot 3 Blk 5 Camelia Street, Summerfield East Subd., Brgy. San Juan LA90 2620000 107 H&L / Lot 5 Blk 32 Evergreen Ave., Evergreen Executive Village, Brgy. 171, LA 150 4670000
(accessible thru the gate of Golden City Subd. / near SM City Taytay) FAT73 T Bagumbong (approx. 1.3km frm Bagumbong Road / nr North Crest Subd.) FA 300 T

ANGONO, RIZAL - Brgy. San Isidro 108 Lot/ Lot 25 and 26 Block 31 2nd Street, Gracepark, Bo. Calaanan (between TLA 388 6.220.000
H&L / Lot 27 Blk 27 Flamingo St. corner Sandpiper St., Lakeview Executive LA 263 1800000 3rd and 4th Avenue / near Mababang Paaralan ng Bagong Silang) T
Subd. (near Liko Dito / Densey's Restaurants / San Francisco Village) FA 185 T PULILAN, BULACAN (approx. 1.5km from Provincial Road / near San Lorenzo Resort)

BINANGONAN, RIZAL - Brgy. Pag-asa (near Graceville Subd. / Una Monte Homes |/ Del Furn Corp.) 109 *H&L / Lot 9972-A, No. 1158 Esguerra St., Poblacion LA195/FA109 | 2,430,000

88 H&L / Lot 40-F Col. J. P. Guido Street, San Clemente Village 2 LA78/FA174 1,900,000 @ MARILAO, BULACAN

ANTIPOLO, RIZAL 10 H&L / Lot 41 Blk 70 Dao St., Town & Country North LA 180 2120.000

89 Lot/ Lot 23 Blk 10 Cottonwood Dr., Cottonwood Heights, Brgy. Bayugo LA 266 1350000 Executive Vill., Ph 1-B, Abangan Norte (nr Sm Marilao/Sarmiento Homes) FA 95 T
(near The Tamarind Place / Bermuda Heights Subd. / Saarland Village) L 11 H&L / Lot 15 Blk 2 Dolmar Golden Hills, Brgy. Loma de Gato (approx. 9%km LA 120 1190000
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